
St Margaret’s Academy  

Immersion programme May 2019 

All sessions run from 9am – 3pm unless otherwise stated 

 

Day Date Session 
Wednesday 24th April Mathematics of Mechanics AH;  Admin and IT H; 

Physical Education H 

Thursday 25th April Music N5, H  

Friday 26th  April Politics H;  Practical Metalworking N5 

Monday 29th April Biology N5, H, AH;  Human Biology H 

Tuesday 30th April Modern Studies N5, H, AH  

Wednesday 1st May Maths H, AH; Hospitality N5 

Thursday 2nd May Maths N5, Woodworking N5 

Friday 3rd  May Statistics AH; Spanish N5, H  

Tuesday 7th May HOLIDAY; English H, AH  

Wednesday 8th May English N5; Photography H 

Thursday 9th May Chemistry N5, H, AH 

Friday 10th May History N5, H 

Monday 13th May French N5,H 

Tuesday 14th May Physics N5, H, AH 

Wednesday  15th May Business N5, H, AH; Design & Man N5, H 

Thursday 16th May Engineering N5,H 

Friday 17th May Dance N5; Graph Comm N5, H, AH 

Tuesday 21st May Computing Science N5, H; Health & Food Tech N5, H 

Wednesday 22nd May Drama N5, H 

Thursday  23rd May Art N5, H; Practical Electronics N5 

Friday 24th May RMPS H 

Monday 27th May Geography N5, H 

Tuesday 28th May Psychology H 

Wednesday  29th May Sociology H 

Thursday 30th May Care H 


